GRID CONTROLLER OF INDIA LIMITED
National Load Despatch Centre

From: The Shift Charge Manager, NLDC

To: The Shift Charge Manager, NRLDC

SI.No Corridor

Current
TTC(MW)

Current
ATC(MW)

Revised
TTC(MW)

Revised
ATC(MW)

Change
in ATC

(Mw)

Date for which
Revision is
done(dd-mm-yyyy)

Time Block for
Revision(From
TB)

Time Block
{o]§
Revision(To
TB)

Date: 5/21/2023
Time: 11:30:16 PM

Reason for Revision/Event for
which TTC/ATC Revision is
being done

1 Punjab
Import
2 Punjab
Import
3 Punjab
Import

9000

9000

9000

8500

8500

8500

9300

9400

9300

8800

8900

8800

300

400

300

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

33

73

32

72

96

Due to the outage of Talwandi
Sabo unit-2

Due to the outage of Talwandi
Sabo unit-2

Due to the outage of Talwandi
Sabo unit-2

SCE-NLDC



