GRID CONTROLLER OF INDIA LIMITED National Load Despatch Centre



From: The Shift Charge Manager, NLDC

To: The Shift Charge Manager, NRLDC

Date: 5/21/2023 Time: 11:30:16 PM

SI.No	Corridor	Current TTC(MW)	Current ATC(MW)	Revised TTC(MW)	Revised ATC(MW)	Change in ATC (MW)	Date for which Revision is done(dd-mm-yyyy)	Time Block for Revision(From TB)	Time Block for Revision(To TB)	Reason for Revision/Event for which TTC/ATC Revision is being done
1	Punjab Import	9000	8500	9300	8800	300	2023-05-22	1	32	Due to the outage of Talwandi Sabo unit-2
2	Punjab Import	9000	8500	9400	8900	400	2023-05-22	33	72	Due to the outage of Talwandi Sabo unit-2
3	Punjab Import	9000	8500	9300	8800	300	2023-05-22	73	96	Due to the outage of Talwandi Sabo unit-2

SCE-NLDC